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Part Number: 0885371501
Status: Active
Description: LC/UPC Duplex-to-LC/UPC Duplex Fiber Optic Jumper Cable Assembly, Singlemode,
BIF Zipcord Plenum Cable, 1.0m Length !
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
Datasheet (PDF) % ’
General o
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies Series image - Reference only
Series 88537
Boot Type Straight EU ELV
Connector to Connector LCD/UPC-to-LCD/UPC Not Reviewed
Mode Singlemode
Product Name LC EU RoHS China RoHS
Taxonomy Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies Not Reviewed
UPC 193264269693 REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Physical Halogen-Free
Cable Length 1.0m Status
Cable Size 2.00mm Not Reviewed
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 9/125um For more information, please visit Contact US
Single Ended No
Wire/Cable Type Plenum, Zipcord China ROHS Not Reviewed
ELV Not Reviewed
Material Info RoHS Phthalates Not Reviewed
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing 885371501-000
Search Parts in this Series
88537 Series
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